
SALARY INFORMATION

WEB
DESIGNER
LEARN HOW YOU CAN BECOME 
A WEB DESIGNER AT UNT

ANNUAL MEDIAN PAY ANNUAL MEDIAN HOURLY PAY

ENTRY-EDUCATION

INDUSTRY PROFILE

JOB OUTLOOK

$78,300 $37.65 

BACHELOR'S
DEGREE 23%

FOR MORE INFORMATION 
ABOUT TECH COMM, 
VISIT TECHCOMM.UNT.EDU

PERCENTILE WAGE ESTIMATES

HOURLY WAGE

ANNUAL WAGE

$18.53

$38,550

$27.51

$57,220 $168,200

$80.87$60.63

$126,110

10% 25% 75% 90%

*Represents values that exist within the percentile of all pay data available for this role

HIGHEST LEVELS OF EMPLOYMENT

HIGHEST CONCENTRATION OF EMPLOYMENT

TOP PAYING

Computer Systems Design and Related Services
Software Publishers
Advertising, Public Relations, and Related Services
Other Information Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Software Publishers
Other Information Services
Advertising, Public Relations, and Related Services
Sound Recording Industries
Electronic Shopping and Mail-Order Houses

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Software Publishers
Computer and Peripheral Equipment Manufacturing
Securities, Commodity Contracts, and Other Financial
Investments and Related Activities
Personal Care Services
Credit Intermediation and Related Activities 

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

       (5221 and 5223 only)

*all information retrieved from the Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS)



$18.53

$57,220 $168,200

10% 25% 90%

SALARY INFORMATION

WEB
DESIGNER
LEARN HOW YOU CAN BECOME 
A WEB DESIGNER AT UNT

ANNUAL MEDIAN PAY ANNUAL MEDIAN HOURLY PAY

ENTRY-EDUCATION

RECOMMENDED COURSES AT UNT

JOB OUTLOOK

$78,300 $37.65 

BACHELOR'S
DEGREE 23%

FOR MORE INFORMATION 
ABOUT TECH COMM, 
VISIT TECHCOMM.UNT.EDU

PERCENTILE WAGE ESTIMATES

HOURLY WAGE

ANNUAL WAGE

$38,550

$27.51 $80.87$60.63

$126,110

75%

*Represents values that exist within the percentile of all pay data available for this role

TECM 3200: Information Design for Electronic Media
An understanding of the fundamentals of web design, and how
they change over time, is necessary to successfully manage and
distribute content. Information Design for Electronic Media
provides hands-on experience with designing, developing, and
writing for desktop and mobile interfaces. 

TECM 4400: Advanced Information Design
An advanced understanding of web design, web applications, 
and user experience is an invaluable skill. Advanced Information
Design provides an in-depth look on how to write, design,
develop, and test information for electronic media using 
industry-standard software. 

*All information and data retrieved from the Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS)

EMPLOYMENT OF TECHNICAL WRITERS
BY STATE, MAY 2021

STATE EMPLOYMENT HOURLY MEAN WAGE ANNUAL MEAN WAGE
WA
CA
NY
TX
NC

14,720 $67.87 $141,170
11,180 $52.07 $108,310
8,060 $57.58 $119,770
4,820 $40.51 $84,270
3,320 $34.68 $72,130

https://techcomm.unt.edu/sites/tc.unt.edu/files/users/jkc0103/TECM%203500.pdf
https://techcomm.unt.edu/sites/tc.unt.edu/files/users/jkc0103/TECM%204250%20Syllabus-1.pdf

