# WEB DESIGNER

# LEARN HOW YOU CAN BECOME A WEB DESIGNER AT UNT

\*all information retrieved from the Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS)

# **SALARY INFORMATION**

**ANNUAL MEDIAN PAY** 

ANNUAL MEDIAN HOURLY PAY

\$78,300

\$37.65

**ENTRY-EDUCATION** 

**JOB OUTLOOK** 

BACHELOR'S DEGREE

**† 23%** 

# PERCENTILE WAGE ESTIMATES

#### **HOURLY WAGE**

<b>\$18.53</b>	\$27.51 	\$60.63	\$80.87
10%	25%	75%	90%
\$38,550	\$57,220	\$126,110	\$168,200

#### **ANNUAL WAGE**

#### **INDUSTRY PROFILE**

#### **HIGHEST LEVELS OF EMPLOYMENT**

- 1. Computer Systems Design and Related Services
- 2. Software Publishers
- 3. Advertising, Public Relations, and Related Services
- 4. Other Information Services
- 5. Management of Companies and Enterprises

# HIGHEST CONCENTRATION OF EMPLOYMENT

- 1.Software Publishers
- 2. Other Information Services
- 3. Advertising, Public Relations, and Related Services
- 4. Sound Recording Industries
- 5. Electronic Shopping and Mail-Order Houses

#### **TOP PAYING**

- 1. Software Publishers
- 2. Computer and Peripheral Equipment Manufacturing
- 3. Securities, Commodity Contracts, and Other Financial Investments and Related Activities
- 4. Personal Care Services
- 5. Credit Intermediation and Related Activities (5221 and 5223 only)

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT TECH COMM, VISIT TECHCOMM.UNT.EDU



<sup>\*</sup>Represents values that exist within the percentile of all pay data available for this role

# WEB DESIGNER

# LEARN HOW YOU CAN BECOME A WEB DESIGNER AT UNT

\*All information and data retrieved from the Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS)

# **SALARY INFORMATION**

**ANNUAL MEDIAN PAY** 

ANNUAL MEDIAN HOURLY PAY

\$78,300

\$37.65

**ENTRY-EDUCATION** 

**JOB OUTLOOK** 

BACHELOR'S DEGREE

**† 23%** 

# PERCENTILE WAGE ESTIMATES

#### **HOURLY WAGE**

\$18.53 !	\$27.51 :	\$60.63	\$80.87
10%	25%	75%	90%
\$38,550	\$57,220	\$126,110	\$168,200
A LIMITAL W	/AGE		

<sup>\*</sup>Represents values that exist within the percentile of all pay data available for this role

# **EMPLOYMENT OF TECHNICAL WRITERS BY STATE, MAY 2021**

SIAIE	EMPLOYMENT	HOURLY MEAN WAGE	ANNUAL MEAN WAGE
WA	14,720	\$67.87	\$141,170
CA	11,180	\$52.07	\$108,310
NY	8,060	\$57.58	\$119,770
TX	. ,		\$84,270
NC	3,320	\$34.68	\$72,130

#### **RECOMMENDED COURSES AT UNT**

**TECM 3200:** Information Design for Electronic Media An understanding of the fundamentals of web design, and how they change over time, is necessary to successfully manage and distribute content. Information Design for Electronic Media provides hands-on experience with designing, developing, and writing for desktop and mobile interfaces.

# **TECM 4400: Advanced Information Design**

An advanced understanding of web design, web applications, and user experience is an invaluable skill. Advanced Information Design provides an in-depth look on how to write, design, develop, and test information for electronic media using industry-standard software.

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT TECH COMM, VISIT TECHCOMM.UNT.EDU

